
Movable Chords | E – A – D 

www.garretsguitarlessons.com

E Movable Chords

A Movable Chords

D Movable Chords

1

1

1

1

1

2

2 2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

Major

1

4

A & D Chords can be looked at a multitude of ways, these are general guidelines to the root notes. 
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